Carpi 17 03 24

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
15 6  CIAMPI Giovanni
21 19 PETTENATI Leonardo
24 10 ROSSI Thomas
25 15 DEBBI Richard
27 18 GUALTIERI Leonardo
29 13 ZOTTI Andrea
36 12 DE PAOLA Nicolo
91 9 FABBRI Lorenzo

123 11 CINI Umberto

177 21 TORTORA Alex

199 17 AGNELLO Devid

225 14 QUATTROMINI Simone
241 1  COPELLI Matteo

258 16 ORIOLI Francesco
274 7  UGOLINI Tommaso
290 3 ORSI Matteo

297 4 MARTINI Alessandro
522 2 PIUMI Matteo

678 5  CONTARINI Leonardo
771 20 FULGONI Jeson

918 8  CREDI Gianluca
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Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

Categoria

125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior

125-Garal

Elenco partenti (21)

Motoclub - Team
Castellarano

MC Rivarolese
Castellarano
Regnano
Ravenna

Valle Idice
Motoracing
Moto Club 04 Park
MC Rivarolese
Ravenna
Castellarano
Parma
Castellarano
Ravenna
Ravenna
Motoracing

MC Rivarolese
Bello Carico Asd
Moto Club 04 Park
MC Rivarolese

Castellarano

Esposto ore : 10:31

Carpi, domenica 17 marzo 2024

Moto
Fantic
GasGas
KTM
Fantic
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM

™
Husqgvarna
KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna
GasGas
GasGas
GasGas
Fantic

Suzuki

mamimirg

Transp .
20693
20330
20328
20282
20745
21476
21498
21496
20691
20746
21489
20295
20726
20729
20690
20320
20725
20742
20340
20692
20734
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